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T7 Pituus
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Emilia Kymalainen

Emilia Kymalainen

Veikko Melkas
Onni Vuohelainen

Onni Vuohelainen
Frans Kahilaniemi

Enni Rajala

Lotta Viitanen
Nella Oittinen
Peppi Kemmo

Lotta Viitanen
Nella Oittinen
Enni Rajala
Viivi Arppe
Peppi Kemmo
Toivo Haikka

Toivo Haikka

Hertta Eskola
Jemina Kymalainen

Jemina Kymalainen
Hertta Eskola

Joona Maki
Oiva Henttinen
Eino Pasuri
Oiva Henttinen
Joona Maki
Eino Pasuri

Oili Rikkonen

Oili Rikkonen

Ellen Kahilaniemi
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Tampereen Pyrinto
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Oriveden Ponnistus

1,57

2,60

1,80
1,20

5,46
4,53

2,30
2,05
1,76
1,45
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7,65
7,25
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2,20
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13,46
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T8 Renkaanheitto

T9 Pituus

T9 Renkaanheitto
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Fanni Melkas
Hilma Haikka

Hilma Haikka
Fanni Melkas

Jenny Maki

Oona Halme
Jenny Maki

Oriveden Ponnistus
Oriveden Ponnistus

Oriveden Ponnistus
Oriveden Ponnistus

Oriveden Ponnistus

Nakkilan Vire
Oriveden Ponnistus
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